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Long Jump Pool 1 Under 9/11 Girls Event 1
Position Number Name Surname Age Group Gender Club Distance
1 358 Sophia McCready u11G F Wirral AC 3.73
2 147 Heidi Anstey ul11G F West Cheshire Athletic Club 3.53
3 180 Ziva Timson U116 F Wirral AC 3.41
4 141 Phoebe Murray u11G F Wirral AC 3.37
5 388 Evelyn Edwards u11G F West Cheshire Athletic Club 3.14
6 156 Mila Price ulilG F Wirral AC 3.02
7 30 Kaia Jones UsG F Wirral AC 2.78
8 113 Ivy Miller u11G F Wirral AC 2.72
9 164 Sienna Jones ul1G F Wirral AC 2.68
10 160 Isabelle Challinor ullG F Wirral AC 2.63
11 345 Ivy Bowden u11G F West Cheshire Athletic Club 2.50
Long Jump Pool 2 Under 13 Girls Event 2
Position Number Name Age Group Gender Club Distance
1 201 Caitlin Hurworth u13G F Wirral AC 4.41
2 212 Poppy McKenna U13G F West Cheshire Athletic Club 3.95
3 202 Esmae Walker U13G F Wirral AC 3.91
4 215 Saskia Keresturova u13G F West Cheshire Athletic Club 3.87
5 223 Mae Mercer U13G F Liverpool Harriers & AC 3.78
6 217 Sienna Hughes U13G F Colwyn Bay AC 3.77
7 224 Marie-ange Robson U13G F Wirral AC 3.59
8 219 Freya Whittaker U13G F West Cheshire Athletic Club 3.51
9 220 Violet Brady U13G F Wirral AC 3.20
Hammer uis/uiz7 Mixed Event 3
Position Number Name Age Group Gender Club Distance
1 229 Jack Holden U158 M Unattached 33.96
1 272 Gethin Brown uizm M Deeside AAC 49.18
2 184 Dylan Hale ui7m M Wirral AC 39.62
3 280 Archie MacPherson uizm M Wirral AC 30.45
1 245 Rose Stevenson U15G F Wirral AC 22.48
2 252 Eliza Dobson U15G F Southport Waterloo AC 18.94
1 287 Alice Buckley u1i7w F Wirral AC 32.68
2 185 Rebecca Miller u7w F Wirral AC 30.41




Shot Put
Position

1

N OO s W N

High Jump

Position
1
2
3

Javelin

Position

N oo b W N

Shot Put

Position
1
2

S W N e

Number
173
29

205
203
202
217
223
210
221

Number
200
135

94

234
240

Number
173
178

29

205
214
223
210
213
203
222

Number
287
286

235
236

257
253
261
252

Under 13
Name
Matthew

Angus

India
Penelope
Esmae
Sienna
Mae
Seren

Isla

Under 13/15

Name
Harry
Noah

Hamish

Finley

Thomas

Under 13
Name
Matthew
Austin

Angus

India
Phoebe
Mae
Seren
Anna
Penelope

Merryn

Under 15/17
Name
Alice

Ella-Rose

Oliver

Jack

Violet
Alice
Amelia

Eliza

Mixed

Birch

Kerr

Bates
Hughes
Walker
Hughes
Mercer
Rowe

Lambert

BOYS

Mitchell
Mills

Casey

Marsden

Graves

Mixed

Birch
Dickinson

Kerr

Bates
Brew
Mercer
Rowe
Gately
Hughes

Thorne

Mixed

Buckley

Cowan

Mills

Adamson

Thorne
Dobson
Owen

Dobson

Age Group
U13B
U13B

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

Age Group
U138

U13B
U13B

U15B
U158

Age
u13B
U13B
u13B

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

Age
u17w
ul7w

U15B
U158

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Gender
M
M

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
F
F

Club
Leigh Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Colwyn Bay AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Deeside AAC

West Cheshire Athletic Club

Club

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC
Wirral AC

Club

Leigh Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Deeside AAC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club

Club
Wirral AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC
Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Southport Waterloo AC
West Cheshire Athletic Club
Southport Waterloo AC

Event 4

Distance
9.83
8.82

7.54
7.20
6.97
6.69
6.28
5.17
4.82

Event 5

Distance
1.35
1.30
1.25

1.50
1.50

Event 6

Distance
36.34
26.66
24.59

29.25
20.69
16.74
15.53
12.60
12.31
12.22

Event 7

Distance
9.49
6.80

10.25
9.24

8.57
8.52
7.58
7.28



Long Jump

Position

O 00 N O U B W N P

e =
w N = O

Long Jump

Position

00 N o s W N R

High Jump

Position

u A W N R

A W N

Pool 1
Number
65
295
72
108
104
19
87
296
52
93
299
297
300

Pool 2
Number
59
122
94
135
174
265
167
269

Number
201
219
212
224
222

254
253
249
183

Under 9/11
Name
Alex
Elliot
Luke
Elijah
Euan

Leo
Joshua
Rowan
Jacob
Theodore
Jacob
Elias

Logan

Under 13
Name
William
Edward
Hamish
Noah
Tristan
Ethan
Felix

Jack

Under 13/15

Name
Caitlin
Freya
Poppy
Marie-ange

Merryn

Evie
Alice
Emily
Lucy

Boys

Bailey-Hall
McNaughton
English

Brew

Oakes
McKenna
Kirk

Murray
Leeming-Nelson
Murray
Nunnery

El Boukili

Lambert

Boys

Jones

Miller

Casey

Mills

Tickle

Parker
Coakley-Harding
McWilliams

Girls
Hurworth
Whittaker
McKenna
Robson

Thorne

Whittaker
Dobson
Hales

Taylor

Age
u11B
U11B
u11B
U11B
u11B
U11B
u11B
U11B
u11B
Ul11B

u9B

u9B
uoB

Age
u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Gender
M

LT £ 2 2L 22 222 €

Gender
M

=T 2 2 2 2 L2

Gender

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Warrington A C

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club

Club

Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club
West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Event 8

Distance
3.72
3.32
3.25
3.19
3.16
3.15
3.14
3.06
2.98
2.59
2.55
2.41
2.16

Event 9

Distance
4.26
4.10
3.69
3.66
3.54
3.44
3.39
3.33

Event 10

Distance
1.50
1.45
1.35
1.30
1.25

1.50
1.40
1.30
1.25



Javelin
Position

1

u B W N

Turbo Javelin

Position

N oo b W N

O 00 N O U B W N P

=
o

Number

235

270
271

287
286

262
257
264
248
252

Number
359
383
141
362
396
160
344

87
108
295
119

52
296
199
300

93
118

Under 15/17
Name

Oliver

Willson
Malachi

Alice

Ella-Rose

Kristen
Violet
Zoe
Sophie

Eliza

Under 9/11
Name
Connie
Arianwen
Phoebe
Daisy
Hermione
Isabelle

Gabriella

Joshua
Elijah
Elliot
Evan
Jacob
Rowan
Thomas
Logan
Theodore

Jean-Charles

Mixed

Mills

Parnell

Harty

Buckley

Cowan

Badrock
Thorne
Nunn
Carn

Dobson

Mixed

Hart
Setters
Murray
Adamson
Allison
Challinor

Senbanjo

Kirk

Brew
McNaughton
Hurworth
Leeming-Nelson
Murray

Farrell

Lambert
Murray

Robson

Age
U158

u1i7m
U1l7mMm

u17w
u17w

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Age
U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G

uU11B
U11B
u11B
U11B
u11B
uU11B
ugB
usB
u11B
U11B

Gender
M

Gender
F
F
F

T 2T 2 2 22 222 KL

Club
Wirral AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wirral AC

Unattached

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Warrington A C

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Event 11
Distance

24.68

57.62
50.39

25.76
18.54

34.01
21.95
20.62
13.65
12.30

Event 12
Distance
15.91
12.73
12.35
10.76
10.51
10.22
6.99

22.36
20.36
17.58
16.97
16.06
16.01
15.58

7.00

6.91

5.05



TRACK

1500m

Position

a U W N

75m

Position

a U b W N

75m

Position

u B W N

Position

u B W N

75m

Position

a U b W N

Heat 1
Number
242
213
216
214
266
224

Heat 1
Number
199
299
294
298
181
297

Heat 2
Number
295
87
86
296
93

Heat 3

Number
104
108
119

19
116

Heat 4
Number
147
141
113
9
30
189

ALL age groups - Mixed
Name

Healey

Anna

Elsie

Phoebe

Amelia

Marie-ange

Under 9/11

Name
Thomas
Jacob
Isaac
Leo
Jesse

Elias

Under 11
Name
Elliot
Joshua
Ezra
Rowan

Theodore

Under 11

Name
Euan
Elijah
Evan
Leo

Sebastian

Under 9/11
Name
Heidi
Phoebe

vy

Gracie

Kaia

Martha

Surname
Cullen
Gately
Jones
Brew
Cox

Robson

Boys

Farrell
Nunnery
Dures
Aspinall
Harrison

El Boukili

Boys

McNaughton
Kirk

Potts

Murray
Murray

Boys

Oakes
Brew
Hurworth
McKenna

Stewart

Girls

Anstey

Murray

Miller
Houghton-Davies
Jones

Reese

Age Group
U158
U13G
U13G
U13G
U15G
U13G

Age Group
uoB

usB
U9B
ugB
Ug9B
ugB

Age Group
u11B
Ul11B
u11B
U11B
u11B

Age Group
u11B
Ul11B
u11B
Ul11B
u11B

Age Group
U11G
U11G
U11G
uU11G
U9G
U9G

Gender
M
F
F

Gender

M

= 2 2= £

Gender
M

M
M
M
M

Gender
M

M
M
M
M

Gender
F
F
F

Club

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Club
Warrington A C
Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC

Club

Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC

Club

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wirral AC

Club

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Unattached

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Race 1

Time
4.59.0
5.26.1
5.27.5
5.29.4
5.31.6
5.33.4

Race 2

Time
12.4
12.6
12.9
13.3
135
13.8

Race 3

Time
11.5
11.8
11.9
12.2
13.2

Race 4

Time
11.5
11.8
12.0
12.3
13.3

Race 5

Time
11.0
11.9
12.1
12.5
13.2
15.9




75m

Position

a A W N

75m

Position

s W N e

100m

Position

N oo b W N

100m

Position

N o b W N

100m

Position

N oo b W N

Heat 5
Number
132
180
160
345
164
344

Heat 6
Number
358
374
396
362

Heat 1
Number
174
167
269
265
176
151
96

Heat 2
Number
59
191
190
188
200
247
186

Heat 3
Number
201
283
215
202
225
207
204

Under 11
Name
Lucia
Ziva
Isabelle
vy
Sienna

Gabriella

Under 11
Name
Sophia
Grace
Hermione

Daisy

Under 13
Name
Tristan
Felix

Jack
Ethan
Sebastian
Logan

James

Under 13
Name
William
Tate
Ethan
Ozzie
Harry
Jaiden

Alfie

Under 13
Name
Caitlin
Avis
Saskia
Esmae
Ruthie
Isla

Chloe

Timson
Challinor
Bowden
Jones

Senbanjo

Girls
McCready
Bell
Allison

Adamson

Boys

Tickle
Coakley-Harding
McWilliams
Parker

Lee

Hales

Anderson

Boys

Jones
Arnold-Prescott
Hughes
MacPherson

Mitchell

Hurworth
Lee
Keresturova
Walker
Forsythe
Salisbury

Anderson

Age Group
U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G

U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G

Age
u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B
u13B

Age
u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B
u13B

Age
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
M

=L 2 2= 8

Gender

=L 2 2 =2 £

Gender
F
F
F

Club

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club

Club

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club

Unattached

Club

Warrington A C

Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Club

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Race 6

Time
12.1
125
12.6
12.7
13.1
14.4

Race 7

Time
115
11.7
13.1
13.6

Race 8

Time
14.6
14.7
14.7
14.9
15.5
15.7
15.8

Race 9

Time
13.4
13.6
14.0
14.6
14.7
15.2
15.8

Race 10
Time
13.7
14.0
14.4
14.7
14.9
15.3
18.0



100m

Position

a A W N

100m

Position

s W N e

100m

Position

S W N e

100m

Position

N o s W N

100m

Position

o U B W N

100m

Position

a A W N

Heat 4
Number
208
212
219
203
218
213

Heat 5
Number
230
235
227
236

Heat 6
Number
250
251
253
249

Heat 7
Number
258
262
263
255
254
261
256

Heat 8
Number
275
274
267
277
281
276

Heat 10
Number
17
285
284
293
292
289

Under 13
Name
Millie
Poppy
Freya
Penelope
Pippa

Anna

Under 15
Name
Will
Oliver
Thomas

Jack

Under 15

Lottie
Eva
Alice

Emily

Under 15
Name
Sophie
Kristen
Sofia
Heidi
Evie
Amelia

Macy

Under 17
Name
Finlay
Nathan
Tom

Cian
Matthew

Hayden

Under 17
Name
Alice
Holly
Millie
Jessica
Taran

Bethan

Girls
Jackson
McKenna
Whittaker
Hughes
Snape-Parr

Gately

Boys

Madeley
Mills
Anderson

Adamson

(o]
=
3

Bolton
Spink
Dobson

Hales

[o]
=
b3

Jones
Badrock
Schiavo
Burrows
Whittaker
Owen

Howells

Coakley-Harding
Owen

McCarthy
Halpenny
Garrad

Geer

Women

Jones
Webster
Spink
Mooney
McPherson

Duke

Age
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U15B
U158
U15B
U158

Age
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Age
uUi7m
ui7m
ui7m
u1i7m
ui7m
ui7m

Age
ui7w
uU17w
ui7w
uU17w
ui7w
uU17w

Gender
F
F
F

Gender

< £ =

Gender
F
F
F
F

Gender
F
F
F

Gender

= 2 2 L £

Gender
F
F
F

Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
West Cheshire Athletic Club
West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Club

Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC

Club

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
West Cheshire Athletic Club
West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wirral AC

Club

Warriors Pentathlon & Athletic Clut
West Cheshire Athletic Club

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club

Wirral AC

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Warriors Pentathlon & Athletic Clut
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club

Race 11
Time
13.1
14.5
14.8
15.4
15.5
16.0

Race 12
Time
11.9
12.6
12.9
13.1

Race 13
Time
13.9
14.0
14.0
15.2

Race 14
Time
13.0
13.2
133
13.6
13.7
14.4
15.3

Race 15
Time
111
11.3
123
12.8
12.9
14.5

Race 16
Time
12.6
13.2
13.5
13.6
13.7
14.5



600m

Position

00 N O U b~ W N

600m

Position

O 0 N O U B~ W N P

600m

Position

0 N o s W N

600m

Position

00 N O U s W N

Heat 1
Number
197
199
299
294
298
297
181
300

Heat 2
Number
65
72
52
125
104
81
116
86
19

Heat 3
Number
156
388
164
180
30
383
345
189

Heat 4
Number
358
374
352
369
359
373
396
362

u9/u11
Name
Luis
Thomas
Jacob
Isaac
Leo
Elias
Jesse

Logan

Under 11
Name
Alex
Luke
Jacob
Micah
Euan
Sebastian
Sebastian
Ezra

Leo

Under 11
Name
Mila
Evelyn
Sienna
Ziva

Kaia
Arianwen
vy
Martha

Under 11
Name
Sophia
Grace
Gabriella
Imogen
Connie
Evie
Hermione

Daisy

Boys

Davidson
Farrell
Nunnery
Dures
Aspinall
El Boukili
Harrison

Lambert

Boys

Bailey-Hall
English
Leeming-Nelson
Forsythe

Oakes

Davies

Stewart

Potts

McKenna

Girls
Price
Edwards
Jones
Timson
Jones
Setters
Bowden

Reese

Girls
McCready
Bell
Phillips
Meakin
Hart
Hulse
Allison

Adamson

Age
usB
u9B
usB
u9B
usB
u9B
uoB
u9B

Age
u11B
Ul11B
u11B
U11B
u11B
U11B
u11B
Ul11B
u11B

Age
U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G
U9G
U11G
U11G
U9G

U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G

Gender

M

=T 2 2 2 = 2 KL

Gender
M

T 2 2 2 2 2 2 £

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
F
F
F

Club

Warrington A C

Warrington A C

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club

Club

Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club
West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wirral AC

Club

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

City of Stoke AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club

Unattached

Race 18
Time
1.58.1
2.01.7
2.03.9
2.12.8
2.20.5
2.21.7
2.35.0
2.46.6

Race 19
Time
1.49.8
1.54.2
1.56.4
1.57.0
2.04.5
2.07.7
2.143
2.19.4
2.231

Race 20
Time
2.02.7
2.08.0
2.08.5
2.10.1
2.134
2.18.5
2.18.8
2.43.8

Race 21
Time
1.53.5
1.55.4
1.55.8
1.57.6
2.09.9
2.10.5
2243
2.251



800m

Position

S W N e

800m

Position

v B W N

800m

Position

00 N O U b~ W N

800m

Position

S W N e

Heat 1
Number
190
135
187
176

Heat 2
Number
220
226
207
209
221

Heat 3
Number
238
232
239
228
259
246
260
45

Heat 4
Number
278
279
277
290

Under 13
Name
Ethan
Noah
Igor

Sebastian

Under 13
Name
Violet
Luna-Rae
Isla
Kaitlyn

Isla

Under 15
Name
Sebastian
Mac
Arthur
Harry
Aneia
Erin
Cailtlin

Faith

Under 17
Name
George
Toby
Cian

Casi

Boys

Hughes
Mills
Jednorog

Lee

Boys

Brady
Gibson
Salisbury
Hunt

Lambert

Mixed

Rung
Lightfoot
Goulding
Evens
Duller
Huston
Davis Arnall

Leeming

Mixed

Goulding
Stobbart
Halpenny

Duller

Age
u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B

Age
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U158
U158
U158
U158
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Age
ui7m
Ui7mMm
ui7m
uU17w

Gender
M

M

M

M
Gender

F

F
F

Gender

< £ =

-

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Club

Wirral AC

City of Stoke AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
West Cheshire Athletic Club

Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Colwyn Bay AC

Wirral AC

Colwyn Bay AC

Wirral AC

Club

Wirral AC
Wirral AC
Wirral AC

Colwyn Bay AC

Race 22
Time
2.29.6
2.30.6
2,288).3)
2.57.6

Race 23
Time
2.47.8
2.49.6
2.51.4
2.57.0
3.34.8

Race 24
Time
2.11.9
2.145
2.38.7
2.39.6
2421
2.44.0
2.45.2
2.54.2

Race 25
Time
2.14.0
2.23.4
2.25.8
2.41.9



	Field & Track

